Description of Goods/Services HSN/SAC Qty Unit Rate Amount

1 Office Desk Chair 94013000 15 Nos â‚¹2,200.00 â‚¹33,000.00

2 Visitor Table 94033010 4 Nos â‚¹4,500.00 â‚¹18,000.00

Sub Total â‚¹51,000.00

CGST @9% â‚¹4,590.00

SGST @9% â‚¹4,590.00

Total Invoice Value â‚¹60,180.00

Amount in Words: INR Sixty Thousand One Hundred Eighty Only

GST Details
Place of Supply: Maharashtra
Reverse Charge: No
Transportation Mode: Road
Terms of Delivery: Ex-Works

Recipientâ€™s Signature For XYZ Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory

Important Notes:

This is a GST-compliant tax invoice as per the Indian GST Act.